Petdjamaden kansalliset, Reisjarven Pilke 2.12.2017

Petajamaen kansalliset, Reisjarven Pilke 2.12.2017

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

N8 1,0 km
1 2 Martta Pekkala Haapaveden Urheilijat 4:30,3 +0,0
2. 4 Minttu Huhtala Ykspihlajan Reima 4:55,7 +25,4
3 3 Lilli Eerikainen Reisjarven Pilke 5:02,1 +31,8

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

Ylivieskan Kuula
Kokkolan Veikot

1. 6 Arttu Huhtanen
2. 7 Topias Keltamaki

4:47,1 +0,0
10:57,9 +6:10,8

10. 9 Reeta Taskila
11. 14 Juulia Jarkko
12. 10 lisa Savelainen

Haapaveden Urheilijat
Saloisten Reipas
Haapajarven Kiilat

:55,1 +1:04,5
:55,3 +1:04,7
:14,4 +1:23,8

N10 1,5 km

1. 12 Satu Komu lisalmen Visa 4:50,6 +0,0
2. 11 Veera Leskela Haapajarven Kiilat 4:53,0 +2,4
3. 20 Laura Aho Reisjarven Pilke 5:02,5 +11,9
4. 13 Emma Parkkila Reisjarven Pilke 5:19,4 +28,8
5. 17 Alma Syrja Kinnulan Kinuski Team 5:23,9 +33,3
6. 15 Venla Nisula Reisjarven Pilke 5:25,2 +34,6
7. 16 Vilja Pekkala Haapaveden Urheilijat 5:28,2 +37,6
8. 19 Liina-Maija Hietala Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot 5:32,3 +41,7
9. 18 Laura Eerikainen Reisjarven Pilke 5:48,6 +58,0

5

5

6

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M10 1,5 km
1. 29 Niilo Kouvalainen Kiuruveden Urheilijat 4:29,5 +0,0
2. 24 Juha Komu lisalmen Visa 5:03,5 +34,0
3. 27 Atte Huhtanen Ylivieskan Kuula 5:28,6 +59,1
4. 25 Eetu Ahola Haapajarven Kiilat 5:38,6 +1:09,1
5. 23 Paavo Kokkoniemi Haapajarven Kiilat 5:48,7 +1:19,2
6. 28 lisakki Heinonen Pyhajarven Pohti 5:52,7 +1:23,2
22 Tuomas Laukkanen Pyh&jarven Pohti DNS
26 Joel Maki Kiuruveden Urheilijat DNS
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M18 M20 MYL
N12 3,0 km ( 2x1,5)
1. 38 Meea Haikara
2. 36 Anna Heikkila
3. 37 Lotta Jarvinen
4. 34 Eveliina Keltamaki
5. 35 Alva Svenlin
6. 33 liris Savelainen
7. 32 Jasmiina Huuskonen
8. 31 Vilma Olkkonen
NO8 M08 N10
M18 M20 MYL

©Oo~NOOK~WDNRE
N
(0)]

10. 47

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

km ( 2x1,5)

Kalle Tossavainen
Joonas Jarkko
Eetu Honkala
Teemu Simoinen
Joona Hirvinen
Jani Tytarniemi
Ville Laukkanen
Arttu Mantyla
IlImari Kokkoniemi
Elmeri Hietala

M18 M20 MYL

N14 3,0 km ( 2x1,5)

57
64
52
59
63
56
58
65
60
54
53
51
61
55

CONOoOOA~WNPRE

PR R R R
PODNPEO

Peppi Leppala
Alissa Oja

Jenna Rautiala
Enni-Sofia Saari
Inka Lakanen
Miina Koivisto
Rodendau Onnela
Riina Taskila

Siiri Tossavainen
Anni Peltoniemi
Eveliina Koistinen
Anni Niku
Jamnes Kirke
Sara Kukkola

Reisjarven Pilke 9:03,8 +0,0
Kokkolan Veikot 9:29,8 +26,0
Kokkolan Veikot 9:31,2 +27.,4
Kokkolan Veikot 9:49,2 +45,4
If Asarna 9:58,9  +55,1
Haapajarven Kiilat 10:05,2 +1:01.,4
Reisjarven Pilke 10:29,7 +1:25,9
Haapajarven Kiilat 10:38,8 +1:35,0

Ski Jyvaskyla 8:16,9 +0,0
Saloisten Reipas 8:41,9 +25,0
Haapajarven Kiilat 9:11,5 +54,6
Halsuan Toivo 9:38,3 +1:21,4
Kokkolan Veikot 9:44,3 +1:27,4
Reisjarven Pilke 9:49,1 +1:32,2
Pyh&jarven Pohti 9:50,6 +1:33,7
Haapaveden Urheilijat 9:51,9 +1:35,0
Haapajarven Kiilat 10:31,1 +2:14,2

Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot 11:25,5 +3:08,6

Reisjarven Pilke 7:45,7 +0,0
Himangan Urheilijat 8:04,4 +18,7
Pyhajarven Pohti 8:20,5 +34,8
Ylivieskan Kuula 8:35,9 +50,2
Perhon Kiri 8:37,6 +51,9
Sievin Sisu 8:45,1 +59,4
RR Suusaklubi EST 8:45,5 +59,8
Haapaveden Urheilijat 8:49,9 +1:04,2
Ski Jyvaskyla 8:56,1 +1:10,4
Kokkolan Veikot 9:12,0 +1:26,3
Pyh&jarven Pohti 9:12,8 +1:27,1
Nivalan Urheilijat 9:24,4 +1:38,7
RR Suusaklubi EST 9:36,5 +1:50,8
Sievin Sisu 9:47,0 +2:01,3
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NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M14 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 80 Valtteri Leskela Haapajarven Kiilat 15:52,1 +0,0
2. 79 Kaapo Paaso Sievin Sisu 17:38,7 +1:46,6
3. 82 Rasmus Remesaho Toholammin Urheilijat 18:02,1 +2:10,0
4. 77 Eeli Hautamaki Kokkolan Veikot 18:25,7 +2:33,6
5. 78 Rasmus Huhtamaki Pietarsaaren Hiihtgjat 19:32,3 +3:40,2
6. 81 Oliver Dalhem Kokkolan Veikot 19:35,9 +3:43,8

N16 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 86 lina Koskela Perhon Kiri 16:07,7 +0,0
2. 87 Aiki Jalakas RR Suusaklubi EST 16:24,8 +17,1
3. 83 Veera Anttila Perhon Kiri 16:32,8 +25,1
4. 85 Anni Jalakas RR Suusaklubi EST 16:47,3 +39,6
5. 89 Karoliina Tonisson RR Suusaklubi EST 16:53,4 +45,7
6. 84 Ella Virkkala Sievin Sisu 17:19,5 +1:11,8
7. 88 Laura Laan RR Suusaklubi EST 17:36,0 +1:28,3
8. 91 Viivi Jylanki Haapaveden Urheilijat 18:24,6 +2:16,9
90 Jenni Kukkola Sievin Sisu DQ

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

N18 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 94 Hanna Ray IK Falken 15:29,8 +0,0
2. 93 Julia Laitinen lisalmen Visa 16:31,8 +1:02,0

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL
N20 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 97 Tiia Olkkonen Haapajarven Kiilat 14:43,0 +0,0
2. 96 Sofia Pitkdnen Kymin Koskenpojat 15:13,1 +30,1

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

Nyl 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 108 Paivi Roivainen Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura 14:08,2 +0,0
2. 110 Anni Alakoski Reisjarven Pilke 14:12,8 +4,6
3. 111 Hennariikka Rahkola Jamin Janne 14:16,6 +8,4

file:///C/Users/Seija/AppData/Local/Temp/RP-HiihtoTulos2017.htmlI[4.12.2017 7:06:41]



Petdjamaden kansalliset, Reisjarven Pilke 2.12.2017

4. 99 Heidi Lindfors Vaasan Hiihtgjat 14:20,9 +12,7
5. 107 Titta Kuorelahti Aanekosken Huima 14:50,1 +41,9
6. 103 Johanna Niskakoski Reisjarven Pilke 15:14,2 +1:06,0
7. 104 Henna Rautiainen Himangan Urheilijat 15:41,6 +1:33,4
8. 102 Salla Loukusa Metsa-Veikot 85 15:47,2 +1:39,0
9. 106 Tellervo Ranto Haapaveden Urheilijat 16:24,1 +2:15,9
10. 100 Annika Sjostrom IF Brahe 16:25,4 +2:17,2
11. 105 Jonna Saisa Viereméan Koitto 16:55,1 +2:46,9
12. 101 Tanja Kellokumpu Tupoksen Tuisku 17:17,8 +3:09,6

109 Roosa Juuska Haapaveden Urheilijat DNS

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL
N35 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 113 Terhi Maki Kiuruveden Urheilijat 16:15,3 +0,0

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL
N45 5,7 km (4x1,5)
1. 116 Katri Munukka

2. 115 Marjo Ena
3. 117 Tarja Viertorinne

15:35,6 +0,0
16:43,6 +1:08,0
17:39,9 +2:04,3

Ski Jyvaskyla
IK Falken
Kiuruveden Urheilijat

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M65 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 122 Eero Vaisanen Kuhmon Kiva 15:40,8 +0,0

2. 121 Leino Nisula Virtain Urheilijat 15:49,9 +9,1

3. 125 Keijo Tapio Salonen Kuivasjarven Aura 15:57,3 +16,5

4. 120 Juhani Jamsa Toholammin Urheilijat 16:15,3 +34,5

5. 123 Martti Immonen Qulaisten Huima 16:50,9 +1:10,1

6. 124 Seppo Ranta-Eskola Oulaisten Huima 17:38,0 +1:57,2
119 Mikko Kinnunen Vetelin Urheilijat DNS

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M55 5,7 km (4x1,5)

1. 127
2. 128

Stefan Storvall

Eero Saarenketo

If Asarna
Alajarven Ankkurit

14:09,4

+0,0

19:51,2 +5:41.,8

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL
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M16 7,1 km (5x1,5)

1. 155 Alexander Stahlberg Norrvalla Ski Team 16:52,0 +0,0
2. 160 Samppo Kumpumaki Pyh&jarven Pohti 17:29,8 +37,8
3. 156 Santeri Karppinen Norrvalla Ski Team 17:44,6 +52,6
4. 154 Lauri Pulkkinen Ski Jyvaskyla 17:55,4 +1:03,4
5. 159 Onni Makela Vetelin Urheilijat 17:59,1 +1:07,1
6. 162 Lasse Komu lisalmen Visa 18:45,9 +1:53,9
7. 157 Jarkko Reijonen Ylivieskan Kuula 18:54,7 +2:02,7
8. 152 Rico Rohi RR Suusaklubi EST 19:46,9 +2:54,9
9. 150 Antti Laukkanen Pyhajarven Pohti 20:41,0 +3:49,0
10. 153 Oskari Nissila Kokkolan Veikot 20:41,2 +3:49,2
11. 158 Aron Ott RR Suusaklubi EST 21:28,0 +4:36,0

151 Pyry Heinonen Ski Jyvaskyla DNS

161 Luukas Siitonen Ski Jyvaskyla DNS

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M45 10,0 km (7x1,5)

1. 163 Kuhno Jari Saarijarven Pullistus 24:17,8 +0,0
2. 167 Jari Mantyla Haapaveden Urheilijat 24:33,7 +15,9
3. 164 Tommy Haglund If Asarna 24:34,1 +16,3
4. 166 Ismo Parkkonen Virtain Urheilijat 24:56,1 +38,3
5. 165 Jari Makela Vetelin Urheilijat 25:25,8 +1:08,0

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M35 10,0 km (7x1,5)

1. 172 Petteri Arovainio Haapajarven Kiilat 24:06,8 +0,0

2. 171 Hannu Kirstina Oulun Hiihtoseura 24:19,3 +12,5

3. 169 Jani Laine Kuivasjarven Aura 24:19,6 +12,8

4. 170 Tero Kokkoniemi Haapajarven Kiilat 25:19,5 +1:12,7

5. 173 Pertti Pulkkinen Ski Jyvaskyla 25:53,8 +1:47,0
174 Pasi-Markus Makela Sotkamon Jymy DNS

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

M18 M20 MYL

M18 10,0 km (7x1,5)
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1. 182 Leevi Virkkala Sievin Sisu 22:58,6 +0,0
2. 176 Roope-Eemeli Huttunen Pyh&jarven Pohti 24:18,0 +1:19,4
3. 177 Aleksi Huhtakangas Alavieskan Viri 24:35,3 +1:36,7
4. 183 Saku Hautalahti Nivalan Urheilijat 26:10,8 +3:12,2
5. 179 Ville Vesaluoma Sievin Sisu 26:13,3 +3:14,7
6. 180 Viktor Koivuniemi Norrvalla Ski Team 26:24,5 +3:25,9
7. 178 Konsta Mannisto Oulaisten Huima 27:27,1 +4:28,5
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NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

181
184

Daniel Sorvisto
Jere Ena

M18 M20 MYL

M20 10,0 km (7x1,5)

NO8 MO8 N10 M10 N12 M12 N14 M14 N16 N18 N20 NYL N35 N45 M65 M55 M16 M45 M35

2

190
191
188
186
189
187

Tuure Pesola

Onni Rantahalvari
Esa-Pekka Mustola
Tuomas Ranto
Anton Damlin
Tero Pesonen

M18 M20 MYL

Myl 14,1 km (10x1,5)

ONO O ABONRE

201
198
197
200
195
194
196
199
193

Risto Uusivirta
Lauri Gummerus
Timo Mantere
Sami Lahdemaki
August Hognabba
Viljam Knif

Hugo Karlstrom
Eric Storvall
Soren Ostman

If Asarna
IK Falken

Pyh&jarven Pohti
One Way Pro Team
Ylivieskan Kuula

Haapaveden Urheilijat

IF Femman
Pyh&jarven Pohti

Haapajarven Kiilat
Nivalan Urheilijat
IlImajoen Kisailijat

Saarijarven Pullistus

If Asarna
If Asarna
If Asarna
If Asarna
IK Falken
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DQ
DNS

22:49,8
23:32,1
23:36,1
24:33,5
24:36,4
24:44,2

30:44,9
30:45,0
31:20,6
32:04,4
32:52,9
32:54,0
33:30,1
33:56,8

DNS

+42,3
+46,3
+1:43,7
+1:46,6
+1:54,4

+0,1
+35,7
+1:19,5
+2:08,0
+2:09,1
+2:45,2
+3:11,9
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